

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1220/2007

RULDA RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bansal, Adv.  
Ms. Savitri Bansal, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No Counter Affidavit is filed by Respondent no.2.

Await service on respondent no.1.

List again on 14th October, 2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar