

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . K G U P T A

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl) No(s) . 1 2 2 0 / 2 0 0 7

RULD A RAM

Peti tio n e r (s)

VER SU S

RAM SI N G H & A N R .

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wit h appl n (s) for c/delay in filing SL P ,exe m p t i o n fro m filing c/c of the imp u g n e d J u d g m e n t , p e r m i s s i o n to place addl. docu m e n t s on recor d)

Date: 21/07/2 0 0 9 This Peti tio n w a s called on for heari n g today.

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s)

Dr. Kail a s h Chan d, A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s)

Mr.T. V. G e o r g e, A d v .

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Respo n d e n t No.1 is ser ved but there is no appea r a n c e.

Las t chance is over for filing of coun te r by affid a v i t

respo n d e n t No.2.

List before the Hon'ble Cour t.
(M.K. G U P T A)
Regis t r a r

hj